Table GEA.2

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic

customers, 2021

£
Month Value invoiced to domestic customers
January 308,258
February 332,549
March 259,699
April 265,128
May 228,432
June 191,600
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total 1,585,666

Updated 12 July 2021

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority



